



# नेशनल फर्टिलाइज़र्स लिमिटेड

(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)

सीआईएन: L74899DL1974GO1007417

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: स्कोप कॉम्प्लेक्स कोर-III

7, इस्टीमेशनल एरिया, लोदी रोड, नई दिल्ली-110003

(c) Employees Cost	10.51	6.69	7.09	25.30
(d) Depreciation	0.25	0.25	2.90	7.56
(e) Other expenditure	6.43	17.63	10.37	63.17
<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>6,369.86</b>	<b>12,576.05</b>	<b>3,170.70</b>	<b>24,084.27</b>
<b>Profit from Operations before other Income, Finance cost and Exceptional Items (1-2)</b>	<b>122.63</b>	<b>168.64</b>	<b>80.99</b>	<b>458.08</b>
Other Income				
(a) Revenue Recognition				
(b) Other Misc Income	7.06	4.94	0.62	15.62
<b>Profit before Finance cost &amp; Exceptional Items (3+4)</b>	<b>129.69</b>	<b>173.58</b>	<b>81.61</b>	<b>473.70</b>
Finance costs	123.31	79.38	72.46	307.88
Profit / (loss) from ordinary activities after Finance costs but before exceptional Items (5-6)	6.38	94.20	9.15	165.82
Exceptional Items				
Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7-8)	6.38	94.20	9.15	165.82
Tax Expense	2.10	51.37	2.57	76.64
Net Profit / (loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	4.28	42.83	6.58	89.18
2% Preference Dividend (Proposed)		40.00		40.00
Net Profit / loss for the period (11-12)	4.28	2.83	6.58	49.18
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/- each)	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00
Paid-up 2% Cumulative Redeemable Preference share (Face value Rs. 100/- each)	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve (as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)		860.39		860.39
Earning per shares (before extraordinary items) (Rs. 10/- each (not annualised))				
(a) Basic	0.11	1.07	0.16	2.23
(b) Diluted	0.11	1.07	0.16	2.23

## PART II

PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING				
1	Public Shareholding			
	- Number of shares	2,549,560	2,549,560	2,549,560
	- Percentage of shareholding	63.74%	63.74%	63.74%
2	Promoter and Promoter Group Shareholding			
	(a) Pledged/Encumbered			
	- Number of Shares	-	-	-
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of total shareholding of Promoter/Promoter group)	-	-	-
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of total Share capital of the company)	-	-	-
	(b) Non-Encumbered			
	- Number of Shares	1450440	1450440	1450440
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of total shareholding of Promoter/Promoter group)	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of total Share capital of the company)	36.26%	36.26%	36.26%

PARTICULARS				
Quarter ended 31.03.2016				
<b>INVESTOR COMPLAINTS</b>				
	Pending at the beginning of the quarter		NIL	
	Receiving during the quarter		NIL	
	Disposed of during the quarter		NIL	
	Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter		NIL	

## SEGMENT WISE REVENUE, RESULTS & CAPITAL EMPLOYED FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th June 2016 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	3 Months Ended			
		30.06.2016		31.03.2016	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	<b>Segment Revenue</b>				
	(1.1) Net Sales/ Income from Operations				
	(a) Real Estate Division	-	-	2.93	-
	(b) Trading Division	6,492.49	12,744.69	3,248.76	24,542.35
	(c) Unallocated	-	-	-	-
	(1.2) Other Income				
	(a) Revenue Recognition				
	(b) Other Misc Income	7.06	4.94	0.62	15.62
	<b>Total</b>	<b>6,499.55</b>	<b>12,749.63</b>	<b>3,252.31</b>	<b>24,557.97</b>
	Less: Inter Segment Revenue				
	<b>Net Sales/Income from operations</b>	<b>6,499.55</b>	<b>12,749.63</b>	<b>3,252.31</b>	<b>24,557.97</b>

12 जनसत्ता, 14 अगस्त, 2016

अग्रिम विश्वात्मगथा में दंगामा पंढ में गेनेट दमला 11 प्रायत

Jaipur  
13.08.2016

SG VYAS  
Managing Director

**BLS**  
INTERNATIONAL

## BLS International Services Limited

CIN: L51909DL1983PLC016907

Regd. Office: G-4, B-1, Extension, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi-110044  
Tel. No.: 011-45795002 Fax: 011-23755264 Email: investors@blsinternational.net, Website: www.blsinternational.com

### Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June 2016

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended		Year ended	Quarter Ended		Year ended
	30-06-2016	30-06-2015	31-03-2016	30-06-2016	30-06-2015	31-03-2016
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operation	506.27	640.84	1589.49	12420.14	11789.70	50495.76
Profit (+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities before tax	52.46	196.51	166.80	724.39	712.97	3,136.59
Profit (+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities after tax	37.72	137.64	120.88	724.67	654.10	3,090.67
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per the Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year			404.63			10850.28
Earning per Share (EPS)						
(a) Basic EPS (not Annualised) Rs.	0.37	1.34	1.18	7.07	6.38	30.17
(b) Diluted EPS (not Annualised) Rs.	0.37	1.34	1.18	7.07	6.38	30.17

#### Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.msei.in) and hosted on the company's website at (www.blsinternational.com)
- Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to conform to the current period's classification.

For BLS International Services Limited

Place : New Delhi  
Date : 13/08/2016

Sd/-  
Shikhar Aggarwal  
Jt. Managing Director  
DIN No. 06975729



## GOODLUCK GOODLUCK INDIA LTD.

(formerly Good Luck Steel Tubes Ltd.)

Regd. Off: 509, Arunachal Building, Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi -110001

Website: www.goodluckindia.com | E-mail: goodluck@goodluckindia.com | CIN : L74899DL1986PLC050910

### Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2016 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months Ended on 30.06.2016 (Unaudited)	12 Months Ended on 31.03.2016 (Audited)	3 Months Ended on 30.06.2015 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations/(net)	28820.74	100012.70	27759.33
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1169.03	4709.13	1202.26
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1169.03	4709.13	1202.26
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	767.70	3281.16	722.17
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	767.70	3281.16	722.17
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 2 each)	440.13	440.13	440.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as			